
                                        Dr.Subir Kumar Roy 
            Registrar (Addl. Charge) 
            BANKURA UNIVERSITY 
            Main Campus, Bankura Block-II 

                                                                  P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura 
            Pin: 722155 (West Bengal) India 
            E-mail:registrarbku@gmail.com 
             Website : www.bankurauniv.ac.in 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

Ref. No.  RO/BKU/31/2020                                                            Date: 16.01.2020 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

In partial modification of the earlier Advertisement No. RO/BKU/07/2020 

published on dated 08.01.2020, this is to notify that please read the pay structure of 

Assistant Professor as Academic Level 10 with  rationalised entry pay of  Rs. 

57,700/- instead of  PB of Rs. 15,600-39,100/-  with AGP of Rs. 6000/- ; Associate 

Professor as Academic Level 13A with  rationalised entry pay of  Rs.1,31,400/- 

instead of  PB of Rs. 37,400-67,000/- with AGP of Rs. 9000/- ; and Professor as 

Academic Level 14 with  rationalised entry pay of  Rs. 1,44,200/- instead of PB 

Rs. 37,400-67,000/- with AGP of Rs.10,000/-, as per ROPA, 2016. 

 

                   Sd/- 

                                                                                                                Registrar (Addl. Charge) 

                                                                                                                     Bankura University 

 
 


